ANO

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

MES
janeiro
janeiro
janeiro

fevereiro
fevereiro
fevereiro
fevereiro
margo
margo
abril
abril
abril
abril
maio
maio
maio
maio
junho
junho
junho
julho
julho
julho
julho
agosto
agosto
agosto
setembro
setembro
setembro
setembro

Mat.

6385
6380
6391
6385
6380
6391
6394
6385
6394
6398
6399
6385
6394
6398
6399
6385
6394
6398
6385
6394
6398
6402
6385
6394
6398
6385
6394
6398
6404
6385
6394

Nome do Estagiario

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES
JEAN MOREIRA BORGES DE MORAIS
NEIFFY BRUNO GARCIA FERNANDES

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES
JEAN MOREIRA BORGES DE MORAIS
NEIFFY BRUNO GARCIA FERNANDES
PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES
PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA

DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
MARIANA FONTINELE TOCANTINS

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA
DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
MARIANA FONTINELE TOCANTINS

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA
DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA
DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLA SANTANA BRINQUEDO CLAUDINO

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA
DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA
DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
MARCO TULIO PIRES RESENDE RODRIGUES

MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES

PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA

Funcao

ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO

ENTIDADE

UNIP
UNI-ANHANGUERA
IPOG-INSTITUTO DE POS-GRADUAGAO E GRADUAGAO LTDA
UNIP
UNI-ANHANGUERA
IPOG-INSTITUTO DE POS-GRADUAGAO E GRADUAGAO LTDA
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTACIO DE SA LTDA
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS
UNIP
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIAS



