ANO	MÊS	Mat.	Nome do Estagiário	Função	ENTIDADE
2023	janeiro	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	janeiro	6380	JEAN MOREIRA BORGES DE MORAIS	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNI-ANHANGUERA
2023	janeiro	6391	NEIFFY BRUNO GARCIA FERNANDES	ESTAGIÁRIO	IPOG-INSTITUTO DE PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO E GRADUAÇÃO LTDA
2023	fevereiro	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	fevereiro	6380	JEAN MOREIRA BORGES DE MORAIS	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNI-ANHANGUERA
2023	fevereiro	6391	NEIFFY BRUNO GARCIA FERNANDES	ESTAGIÁRIO	IPOG-INSTITUTO DE PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO E GRADUAÇÃO LTDA
2023	fevereiro	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	março	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	março	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	abril	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	abril	6399	MARIANA FONTINELE TOCANTINS	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	abril	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	abril	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	maio	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	maio	6399	MARIANA FONTINELE TOCANTINS	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	maio	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	maio	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	junho	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	junho	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	junho	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	julho	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	julho	6402	GABRIELLA SANTANA BRINQUEDO CLAUDINO	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	julho	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	julho	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	agosto	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	agosto	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	agosto	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	setembro	6398	DAVI FERRAZ DOS SANTOS	ESTAGIÁRIO	SOCIEDADE DE ENSINO SUPERIOR ESTÁCIO DE SÁ LTDA
2023	setembro	6404	MARCO TULIO PIRES RESENDE RODRIGUES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS
2023	setembro	6385	MATHEUS FONSECA TAVARES	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIP
2023	setembro	6394	PEDRO LUCAS PIMENTA DE ALMEIDA	ESTAGIÁRIO	UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ESTADO DE GOIÁS